
LOT 80 CEDAR SPRING SHORES REPLA

461-477, 622-614, 759-991, WD 13

THEUS CLARA FAYE
513 SW LONGHORN TER
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-16-04236-155

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

18716.010 1.00/

05/26/2022 MLU

07/13/2015 TW 1.52 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
3

47,455
12,070
25,000
84,525
33,529
50,996

HX HB WX 30,996
20,000
84,525

0

84,525

1487/2143 3/29/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THEUS CLARA FAYE

THEUS CLARA FAYE (E

1343/0014 8/17/2017 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLARA FAYE & ARTHUR T

CLARA FAYE
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11369 M H 125 07/03/1996

1997HX Base Yr

513 SW LONGHORN TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,736 113.9000 68.34 118,638 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 44,284

FOP 144 35 50 1,367

FSP 165 40 66 1,804

1,929 1,736 47,455

BAS= W37 FOP= N8 W18 S8 E18$ W23 S27 E29 FSP= S11 E15 N11
W15$ E31 N27$.

BAS

37

23

27

29

31

27

FOP 8

18

8

18

FSP11

15

11

15

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,620

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 50

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,200

12,070

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


